
TIN MAN ART PRESENTS:  
FLORALIA: Stanley Donwood, Sue Webster,  
Hecate Asterick and Oakley Lamerton
LONDONION: Sound installation by BAFTA-nominated  
Iain Forsyth and Jane Pollard

SACRED THING PRESENTS:  
THE FORGOTTEN GARDEN OF SHADOWS:  
Emma Thistlethwaite and Matthew Robert Hughes

HOW MUCH NONSENSE CAN I HANDLE: sculpture  
by Paul Grellier

Photographs by Livvi Grant

Nick Hayes, Zachary Walsh, Erin MacAirt + live 
painting by 2000AD artist Simon Davis

RATTLE &  
BRASH 
 
 

BISLEY RD 
CEMETRY 

THE OLD 
CONVENT

ROUGH HANDS

LANSDOWN 
GALLERY

Exhibitions open 6-9pm and then 10:30-18:00 all weekend
THURSDAY 1 MAY

STILL OUT: Will Mendoza’s Ambient Breakfast

Ways of the Plant (30mins)

AUTONOMIC TAROT: author David Keenan 
and tarot readers Litwitchure

Lies of our Confines (41mins) + director’s intro

CULT NEVER DIES: Black Metal guru  
Dayal Patterson

Black Samphire (14mins) + director’s intro

Corpse Road (12mins)

MARY ANN SATE, IMBECILE: Alice Jolly on the 
StroudWater Riots + readings from her book

The Bruce Lacey Experience (67mins) + intro 
by directors Jeremy Deller & Nick Abrahams

GOBLINHOOD: Goblin polymath Jen Calleja  
in conversation with writer and broadcaster 
Miranda Sawyer

THE TRIAL OF JONAH: Justin Robertson  
on his new book + DJ set

Martha Sprackland, Will Burns and  
Philip Rush

Our Hobby is Depeche Mode (72mins) + TALK: 
directors Jeremy Deller & Nick Abrahams talk 
to journalist Miranda Sawyer

OVER SEA UNDER STONE: Matthew Robert 
Hughes and Blue Firth on folk-horror in 
children’s television

FLORALIA: Stanley Donwood, Sue Webster, 
Iain Forsyth and Jane Pollard talk to 
journalist Amy Fleming

Tides of Kilpeck (12mins) + director’s intro

Bat Moon Womb (6mins) by artists collective 
Tump + intro by Sacred Thing’s Barnie Page

Shells (6mins) Journeymen (4mins) + intro 
from director Toby Amies

Legendary record producer/engineer John 
Wood (Sandy Denny, John Martyn, Nick Drake) 
talks to Mia Coke

LOST MYTHOS: Emma Kernahan, JLM Morton, 
and Mara Simpson

Choir The Caw perform new, original music

THE SPANKING GODDESS: Celtic storyteller 
Clare Murphy

Simon McBurney

An Evening with BBC Uncanny’s Danny Robins, 
Ciarán O’Keeffe and Evelyn Hollow

09:00

10:00

10:30 

10:40

11:00 

11:30

11:50

12:00 

12:10 

12:30 
 

12:30 

13:00 

13:30 
 

14:10 
 

14:30 
 

15:10

15:30 

15:50 

16:00 
 

16:00 

17:30

18:00 

19:30

20:00 

DJ SET

FILM

TALK 

FILM

TALK 

FILM

FILM

TALK 

FILM 

TALK 
 

TALK/ 
DJ SET

POETRY 

FILM/ 
TALK 

TALK 
 

TALK 
 

FILM

FILM 

FILM 

TALK 
 

WORD/
MUSIC

MUSIC

STORIES 

STORIES

GHOSTS 

SR

SU

LH 

SU

SR 

SU

SU

LH 

SU 

KT 
 

SR 

SL 

LH 
 

SU 
 

SL 
 

SU

SU 

SU 

LH 
 

SL 

SL

LH 

GS

GS 

SUNDAY 4 MAY

RITUALS IN THE DARK: Mark Pilkington  
on British Witchcraft in film

Luminous Foundation

GEBURAH: Andrew O’Neill

                                 PRESENTS:  
Avice Caro 
Wych Elm 
Mandrake Handshake

MARSH MARIGOLD: Mermaid Chunky  
and Joicey DJ Collective

Daisy Rickman Band

18:00 

19:30

19:30

19:00 
19:30 
20:20 
21:15

21:00 

22:30

TALK 

MUSIC

COMEDY

MUSIC 
 
 

MUSIC/ 
DJS

MUSIC

KT 

KT

BH

LH 
 
 

GS 

LH

FRIDAY 2 MAY

10:00

10:30 
 

11:30

12:00

12:00

13:30 

14:00 
 

15:00 
 

 
 
 
17:15 
17:30 
18:00 
18:30 
 
19:30 
20:30 
21:45

23:00

00:00 

Watership Down (92mins) - newly restored

VOLCANIC TONGUE: literary disruptor  
David Keenan talks to The Idler publisher  
Tom Hodgkinson

Miserden Morris

Children of the Wicker Man (92mins)

FOLKLORE RISING: folklorist/artist Ben Edge

BEYOND TRESPASS: activist/illustrator Nick 
Hayes in conversation with Emma Kernahan

The Last Sacrifice (94mins) + TALK: director 
Rupert Russell on the inspiration for  
The Wicker Man

THE PEOPLES PYRAMID: Sports Banger and 
K2 Plant Hire Ltd talk Death and MuMufication 
with Joe Muggs

 WEIRD WALK PRESENTS: 
 
 
Hosted by Timestalker star Alice Lowe 
Tristwch y Fenywod 
Boss Morris + procession to St Laurence Church 
Calliope (Island Girl &  
Femi Oriogun-Williams) 
Angeline Morrison 
Memorials 
Snapped Ankles

Tree Carr + DJ

Paul Hartnoll’s Folk-Horror- 
Electro-Techo-Disco Roadshow

FILM

TALK 
 

DANCE

FILM

TALK

TALK 

FILM/ 
TALK 

TALK 
 

 
 
 
 
MUSIC 
DANCE 
MUSIC 
 
MUSIC 
MUSIC 
MUSIC

RITUAL

MUSIC 

SU

LH 
 

SU

SU

LH

LH 

SU 
 

LH 
 

 
 
 
LH 
 
 
SL 
 
 
 

LH

LH 

SATURDAY 3 MAY


