
Exhibitions open 6-9pm and then 10:30-18:00 all weekend

Exhibitions open 6-7pm and men 10.50-10.00 an weekend		
RATTLE & BRASH	TIN MAN ART PRESENTS: FLORALIA: Stanley Donwood, Sue Webster, Hecate Asterick and Oakley Lamerton LONDONION: Sound installation by BAFTA-nominated Iain Forsyth and Jane Pollard	
BISLEY RD CEMETRY	SACRED THING PRESENTS: THE FORGOTTEN GARDEN OF SHADOWS: Emma Thistlethwaite and Matthew Robert Hughes	
THE OLD CONVENT	HOW MUCH NONSENSE CAN I HANDLE: sculpture by Paul Grellier	
ROUGH HANDS	Photographs by Livvi Grant	
LANSDOWN GALLERY	Nick Hayes, Zachary Walsh, Erin MacAirt + live painting by 2000AD artist Simon Davis	





18:00 KT TALK RITUALS IN THE DARK: Mark Pilkington







09:00	SR	DJ SET	STILL OUT: Will Mendoza's Ambient Breakfast
10:00	SU	FILM	Ways of the Plant (30mins)
10:30	LH	TALK	AUTONOMIC TAROT: author David Keenan and tarot readers Litwitchure
10:40	SU	FILM	Lies of our Confines (41mins) + director's intro
11:00	SR	TALK	CULT NEVER DIES: Black Metal guru Dayal Patterson
11:30	SU	FILM	Black Samphire (14mins) + director's intro
11:50	SU	FILM	Corpse Road (12mins)
12:00	LH	TALK	MARY ANN SATE, IMBECILE: Alice Jolly on the StroudWater Riots + readings from her book
12:10	SU	FILM	The Bruce Lacey Experience (67mins) + intro by directors Jeremy Deller & Nick Abrahams
12:30	KT	TALK	GOBLINHOOD: Goblin polymath Jen Calleja in conversation with writer and broadcaster Miranda Sawyer
12:30	SR	TALK/ DJ SET	THE TRIAL OF JONAH: Justin Robertson on his new book + DJ set
13:00	SL	POETRY	Martha Sprackland, Will Burns and Philip Rush
13:30	LH	FILM/ TALK	Our Hobby is Depeche Mode (72mins) + TALK directors Jeremy Deller & Nick Abrahams talk to journalist Miranda Sawyer
14:10	SU	TALK	OVER SEA UNDER STONE: Matthew Robert Hughes and Blue Firth on folk-horror in children's television
14:30	SL	TALK	FLORALIA: Stanley Donwood, Sue Webster, Iain Forsyth and Jane Pollard talk to journalist Amy Fleming
15:10	SU	FILM	Tides of Kilpeck (12mins) + director's intro
15:30	SU	FILM	Bat Moon Womb (6mins) by artists collective Tump + intro by Sacred Thing's Barnie Page
15:50	SU	FILM	Shells (6mins) Journeymen (4mins) + intro from director Toby Amies
16:00	LH	TALK	Legendary record producer/engineer John Wood (Sandy Denny, John Martyn, Nick Drake talks to Mia Coke
16:00	SL	WORD/ MUSIC	LOST MYTHOS: Emma Kernahan, JLM Mortor and Mara Simpson
17:30	SL	MUSIC	Choir The Caw perform new, original music
18:00	LH	STORIES	THE SPANKING GODDESS: Celtic storyteller Clare Murphy
19:30	GS	STORIES	Simon McBurney
20:00	GS	GHOSTS	An Evening with BBC Uncanny's Danny Robins

Ciarán O'Keeffe and Evelyn Hollow



****** SATURDAY 3 MAY ****

10:00	SU	FILM	Watership Down (92mins) - newly restored
10:30	LH	TALK	VOLCANIC TONGUE: literary disruptor David Keenan talks to <i>The Idler</i> publisher Tom Hodgkinson
11:30	SU	DANCE	Miserden Morris
12:00	SU	FILM	Children of the Wicker Man (92mins)
12:00	LH	TALK	FOLKLORE RISING: folklorist/artist Ben Edge
13:30	LH	TALK	BEYOND TRESPASS: activist/illustrator Nick Hayes in conversation with Emma Kernahan
14:00	SU	FILM/ TALK	The Last Sacrifice (94mins) + TALK: director Rupert Russell on the inspiration for The Wicker Man
15:00	LH	TALK	THE PEOPLES PYRAMID: Sports Banger and K2 Plant Hire Ltd talk Death and MuMufication with Joe Muggs
17:15 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:45	LH	MUSIC DANCE MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC	WEIRD WALK PRESENTS: Beltane Ritual Hosted by Timestalker star Alice Lowe Tristwich y Fenywod Boss Morris + procession to St Laurence Church Calliope (Island Girl & Femi Oriogun-Williams) Angeline Morrison Memorials Snapped Ankles Tree Carr + DJ Paul Hartnoll's Folk-Horror- Electro-Techo-Disco Roadshow
23:00	LH	RITUAL	Tree Carr + DJ
00:00	LH	MUSIC	Paul Hartnoll's Folk-Horror- Electro-Techo-Disco Roadshow